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ESTADO DE SÃO PAULO 

PROTETO 1:.)E_ LEI N2 25/2000 

osfo ( 100 	
r- Afe-J 	uo 

n2 3578, 	03 	 1999= 

  

• 
Ak-tik4u 12= 

LEi 	 ds 

r-svsgads 	;J -L 

APROVA D O 

PALACETE 10 DE JULHO 

RUA DEP. CLARO CÉSAR, 33 - CP 52 - CEP 12400-000 - PINDAMONHANGABA - SP - TEL. (PABX): (012) 242-3033 - FAX: (012) 242-3033 - TELEX: (012) 2432 PIBA BR 



• 

• 

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PINDAMONHANGABA 
ESTADO DE SÃO PAULO 

MENSP;;GEM 

PALACETE 10 DE JULHO 

RUA DER CLARO CÉSAR, 33 - CP 52 - CEP 12400-000 - PINDAMONHANGABA - SP - TEL. (PABX): (012) 242-3033 - FAX: (012) 242-3033 - TELEX: (012) 2432 PIBA BR 



PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PINDAMONHANGABA 
ESTADO DE SÃO PAULO 

• 
1 4

:0
5 

08
/ 0

3 /
20

00
 0

00
95

4  
CO

RR
O 

AN
IC

I P
RI

 D
E P

IC
RI

I BI
-D

R 

PALACETE 10 DE JULHO 

RUA DEP. CLARO CÉSAR, 33 - CP 52 - CEP 12400-000 - PINDAMONHANGABA - SP - TEL. (PABX): (012) 242-3033 - FAX: (012) 242-3033 - TELEX: (012) 2432 PIBA BR 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

